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Peter William Berry

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter William Berry
Postcode

Date of birth November 1939
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE OBO NAIL COMPANY LIMITED
BRM-SHAW TRANSPORT LIMITED
B R M PACKAGING LIMITED

JOHN COTTON PLASTICS LIMITED
LEAR CORPORATION UK INTERIOR
SYSTEMS LIMITED

SAlI AUTOMOTIVE WASHINGTON
LIMITED

PROWAVE LIMITED

READICUT H.F. LIMITED

FIRTH FABRICS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL FIBRES GROUP
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ACAR (REALISATIONS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05209186
04885050
03180762
00862685
00373268

02432086
02986885
02793413
00994478
00468624

00873950

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
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908223432

908223432

British

App. Date

App. Date

20/09/2004
01/02/2004
01/05/2002
20/11/1996
14/10/1996

31/07/1995
04/11/1994
19/01/1994
29/11/1991
03/08/1991

30/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/03/2009
02/02/2000
31/12/1996

03/06/1997

25/01/1994

25/01/1994

25/01/1994

25/01/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



